Biotron Microscopy Academic User Rates

See Separate Sheets for Detailed Training and Fee-For-Service Costs

dec departie directoris for Detailed Training and Feet of Jestifica design						
Microscope Time						
Unit			Client Use Fee		With Operator	
per hour	TEM Philips CM10	1	No Client Use		\$	100.00
per hour	Nikon Ti2e Deconvolution		\$	20.00	\$	70.00
per hour	Nikon Software Use Only		\$	12.00		NA
per session	+Live Cell Setup Surcharge		\$	15.00		NA
per hour	Zeiss Imager Z1 Upright		\$	16.00	\$	70.00
per hour	Zeiss Stereo Microscopes		\$	16.00	\$	70.00
per hour	ZEN Software Use Only		\$	12.00	\$	65.00

Prep Equipment + Lab Use by Students/Trainees						
Unit		Clien	t Use Fee	With Operator		
per hour	Microtome Leica RM2055 (Use by Client Rate)	\$	10.00	-See fee for service rate	es	
per hour	Ultracut E-Reichert-Jung** (Ultramicrotomy Service Only)		NA	\$	75.00	
per run to 6	Critical Point Dryer (holds 6)	\$	26.00	\$	60.00	
per run to 12	Sputter Coater (holds 12)	\$	40.00	\$	75.00	
per use/daily	Wet Lab Prep Benches (Daily Materials Fee)	\$	18.00	-See fee for service rate	es	
per slide	Immunostaining reagent fee-IHC (User Supplies Secondaries)	\$	3.00	-See fee for service rate	es	
per slide	Immunostaining reagent fee-IHC (Biotron Secondaries)	\$	8.00	-See fee for service rate	es	
per slide	Immunostaining reagent fee-IF (All Reagents Supplied)	\$	3.00	-See fee for service rate	es	
per slide	Simple Stain reagent use (H&E, Toluidine Blue, Calcofluor)	\$	0.50	-See fee for service rate	es	

Analysis Software Image Pro, Imaris, Nikon GA3						
Unit		Client Use Fee		With Operator		
per hour	Image Pro Premier, Imaris, Nikon (Daytime Use)	\$	12.00	\$65.00		
per night 5PM-8AM	Image Pro Premier, Imaris, Nikon (Weeknight Use Mon-Thurs)	\$	50.00	NA		
weekend Fri to Mon	Image Pro Premier, Imaris, Nikon (Weekend Use Fri PM-Mon AM)	\$	100.00	NA		
See DPS Discount	Analysis Setup & Train (student)	See Project Discount				

Training and Establish New Method Fees						
Unit	Instrument	Client Use Fee		Details		
per hour	Western User (Light Microscopy and Analysis Software only)		FREE	+ Workstation time will be added		
per hour	Regular Training Rate (Non-student or External)	\$	70.00	+ Workstation time will be added		
per hour	General Technical Work	\$	50.00	+ Workstation or other fees added		
Per Method	TEM Embedding Method Establish (New Sample Prep)	\$	800.00	-3 attempts max		
Per Method	TEM Whole Mount Method Establish (New Sample Prep)	\$	400.00	-3 attempts max		
Per Method	Immunostain Method Establish (Immunostaining -EM or Light Micro)	\$	500.00	-3 attempts max		
Whole Project	Dedicated Project Support (DPS)	\$	500.00	-See flyer, up tp 12 hours		